
as of: 11/09/2020  2021

 SAL Renewal Rates

2020 2021

MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

DETACHMENT (current) RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,217 902 40.69%

ALASKA 1,411 435 30.83%

ARIZONA 7,473 1,936 25.91%

ARKANSAS 506 206 40.71%

CALIFORNIA 11,262 3,421 30.38%

COLORADO 2,857 790 27.65%

CONNECTICUT 1,717 612 35.64%

DELAWARE 2,143 863 40.27%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 123 9 7.32%

FLORIDA 19,836 7,705 38.84%

FRANCE 260 105 40.38%

GEORGIA 4,748 2,233 47.03%

HAWAII 50 38 76.00%

IDAHO 675 266 39.41%

ILLINOIS 14,479 6,372 44.01%

INDIANA 36,427 11,794 32.38%

IOWA 4,642 1,642 35.37%

KANSAS 6,388 2,601 40.72%

KENTUCKY 2,774 522 18.82%

LOUISIANA 2,076 904 43.55%

MAINE 2,400 621 25.88%

MARYLAND 15,825 6,146 38.84%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,280 1,592 30.15%

MEXICO 0 7 #DIV/0!

MICHIGAN 23,104 5,200 22.51%

MINNESOTA 11,085 3,957 35.70%

MISSISSIPPI 919 568 61.81%

MISSOURI 3,089 605 19.59%

MONTANA 1,191 623 52.31%

NEBRASKA 6,774 2,297 33.91%

NEVADA 413 84 20.34%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,663 1,468 25.92%

NEW JERSEY 9,195 2,879 31.31%

NEW MEXICO 1,453 205 14.11%

NEW YORK 28,632 7,068 24.69%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,492 832 33.39%

NORTH DAKOTA 769 235 30.56%

OHIO 29,766 9,765 32.81%

OKLAHOMA 1,382 564 40.81%

OREGON 1,453 425 29.25%

PENNSYLVANIA 59,921 9,914 16.55%

PHILIPPINES 83 40 48.19%

PUERTO RICO 116 27 23.28%

RHODE ISLAND 246 164 66.67%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,281 457 35.68%

SOUTH DAKOTA 878 351 39.98%

TENNESSEE 1,648 580 35.19%

TEXAS 5,803 1,430 24.64%

UTAH 503 197 39.17%

VERMONT 3,781 1,190 31.47%

VIRGINIA 4,453 1,129 25.35%

WASHINGTON 2,426 609 25.10%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 375 16.58%

WISCONSIN 3,969 1,799 45.33%
WYOMING 1,155 399 34.55%

Totals:  361,474 107,158 29.64%



 2021 

SAL Renewal Rates by Region  

Detachment 2020 2021 % Detachment 2020 2021 %

ALASKA 1,411 435 30.83% COLORADO 2,857 790 27.65%

ARIZONA 7,473 1,936 25.91% KANSAS 6,388 2,601 40.72%

CALIFORNIA 11,262 3,421 30.38% MEXICO 0 7 #DIV/0!

HAWAII 50 38 76.00% MONTANA 1,191 623 52.31%

IDAHO 675 266 39.41% NEBRASKA 6,774 2,297 33.91%

PHILIPPINES 83 40 48.19% NEW MEXICO 1,453 205 14.11%

OREGON 1,453 425 29.25% NORTH DAKOTA 769 235 30.56%

NEVADA 413 84 20.34% OKLAHOMA 1,382 564 40.81%

WASHINGTON 2,426 609 25.10% SOUTH DAKOTA 878 351 39.98%

UTAH 503 197 39.17% TEXAS 5,803 1,430 24.64%

Totals:  25,749 7,451 28.94% WYOMING 1,155 399 34.55%

Totals:  28,650 9,502 33.17%

Detachment 2020 2021 %

ILLINOIS 14,479 6,372 44.01%

INDIANA 36,427 11,794 32.38% Detachment 2020 2021 %

IOWA 4,642 1,642 35.37% CONNECTICUT 1,717 612 35.64%

MICHIGAN 23,104 5,200 22.51% DELAWARE 2,143 863 40.27%

MINNESOTA 11,085 3,957 35.70% DIST. OF COL. 123 9 7.32%

MISSOURI 3,089 605 19.59% FRANCE 260 105 40.38%

OHIO 29,766 9,765 32.81% MAINE 2,400 621 25.88%

WISCONSIN 3,969 1,799 45.33% MARYLAND 15,825 6,146 38.84%

Totals:  126,561 41,134 32.50% MASSACHUSETTS 5,280 1,592 30.15%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,663 1,468 25.92%

NEW JERSEY 9,195 2,879 31.31%

Detachment 2020 2021 % NEW YORK 28,632 7,068 24.69%

ALABAMA 2,217 902 40.69% PENNSYLVANIA 59,921 9,914 16.55%

ARKANSAS 506 206 40.71% RHODE ISLAND 246 164 66.67%

FLORIDA 19,836 7,705 38.84% VERMONT 3,781 1,190 31.47%

GEORGIA 4,748 2,233 47.03% WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 375 16.58%

KENTUCKY 2,774 522 18.82% Totals:  137,448 33,006 24.01%

LOUISIANA 2,076 904 43.55%

MISSISSIPPI 919 568 61.81%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,492 832 33.39%

PUERTO RICO 116 27 23.28% 2020 2021 %

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,281 457 35.68% Grand Totals:  361,474 107,158 29.64%

TENNESSEE 1,648 580 35.19%

VIRGINIA 4,453 1,129 25.35%

Totals:  43,066 16,065 37.30%

(Southern Region)  Blair Miles (AL)

(Midwest Region)  Christopher L. Cook (OK)(Western Region)  Ned C. Fox (CA)

(Eastern Region)  Gary P. Nelson (NJ)

(Central Region)  Richard M. Pfeiffer (IN)


